OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Mia
Clyde
Leo
Briella
Naima

LESSON SCHEDULE

JOE WRIGHT

THURSDAY

GUITAR

11/7/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

J Guitar
T Guitar
F Guitar
K Guitar
M Acoustic Guitar

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2025

Length

30 min

30 min
30 min

30 min
20 min

15/7
TUESDAY
11.00

11.30
12.00
1.00

1.30

18/7
FRIDAY
11.00
11.30
12.00
1.00
1.30



