OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM :
--

TEACHER	JOE WRIGHT
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	11 / 7 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	15/7	18/7
				TUESDAY	FRIDAY
Mia	J	Guitar	30 min	11.00	11.00
Clyde	Т	Guitar	30 min	11.30	11.30
Leo	F	Guitar	30 min	12.00	12.00
Briella	K	Guitar	30 min	1.00	1.00
Naima	М	Acoustic Guitar	20 min	1.30	1.30